KRS

105 TR A AR B
() 6/

105 e R R AR &
(&) Smy

By NES
R EMER
BMEBEE

BMRIRER
TEmieiBa
BRI E

BE IR
AR S

B\ S
BIRITER

Hairy Crab Menu

Steamed Whole Hairy Crab (Male) 226g
Steamed Whole Hairy Crab (Female) 187g

Hairy Crab Roe Shanghainese Soup Dumpling 11 / per person

Deep-Fried Hairy Crab Roe Puff, Scallop 31 (3pcs)

Pan-Fried Minced Prawn Stuffed Pipa Tofu,
Hairy Crab Roe

Baked Black Cod, Hairy Crab Roe
Fish Maw & Hairy Crab Roe Soup 1L / per person

Drunken Crab Meat Salad

Wok-Fried Hairy Crab Claw Meat,

Chive Flowers
Wok-Fried Pea Sprouts, Hairy Crab Roe Sauce

Hairy Crab Roe Claypot Rice

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

550

550

128

185

325

680

480

320

420

280

680



