大閘蟹菜譜 Hairy Crab Menu

10年花雕蒸大閘蟹(公)6両	Steamed Whole Hairy Crab (Male) 226g		550
10年花雕蒸大閘蟹(母)5両	Steamed Whole Hairy Crab (Female) 187g		550
蟹粉小籠包	Hairy Crab Roe Shanghainese Soup Dumpling	每位 / per person	128
玉帶蟹粉酥	Deep-Fried Hairy Crab Roe Puff, Scallop	3件 (3pcs)	185
蟹粉琵琶豆腐	Pan-Fried Minced Prawn Stuffed Pipa Tofu, Hairy Crab Roe		325
蟹粉焗銀鱈魚	Baked Black Cod, Hairy Crab Roe		680
蟹粉燴花膠羹	Fish Maw & Hairy Crab Roe Soup	每位 / per person	480
醉蟹菊花沙律	Drunken Crab Meat Salad		320
魚盞韭菜花炒 大閘蟹鉗蟹腳	Wok-Fried Hairy Crab Claw Meat, Chive Flowers		420
蟹粉扒豆胚	Wok-Fried Pea Sprouts, Hairy Crab Roe Sauce		280
蟹粉煲仔飯	Hairy Crab Roe Claypot Rice		680